NAME
NOM

Stockwell D M
Stokes Barbara
Stolarik M
Stone Jim

Stone Nat

Stone Sherry
Stranks R
Strauss Howard
Strickland A
-Strub F, Mrs
Sullivan Alan W
Sullivan R
Sumner N

Sunday Susan
Sunder S, Ms:
Sunderland Diane
Sunquist Ken
Sutherland R J
Sutton Barbara
Swainson Helgi -
Swanson Jon L
Swarts R M, Mrs
Sweet Roger
Swinscoe N, Mrs
Switucha N W
Switzer P N
Synek P, Mrs
Szadkowski Helen
Szymanowski J
.Taillefer Annie
Taillon B
Tarasco V N
Tario Sandie
Tassé Gilles
Taylor DEF
Taylor E

Taylor James
Taylor Maureen
Taylor P ‘
Teigeler Jutta
Tellier Y
Térrien Paul
Tessier Denys
Tessier Guy
Tessier Joyce
Tessier M
Tessier Philippe
Theauvette Carole
Theberge N
Théoret André
Théorét Charles
Théoret K
Théoret S
Therien D
Thérriault J°
-Thibault Lise
Thibault L, Miss

Thibault. Yolande

. Thibert J
Thivierge G
Thivierge J, Miss

LOCAL

. 995-5917

992-8529
996-6624

996-4266

995-2486
996-8398
996-4004
992-1360
997-4026
992-1691
993-4228
990-9016
992-8538
954-2282
995-8343

992-5788 -

996-1775
994-3530
992-5562
- 995-6615
996-3024
995-371]
992-7954
994-2808
996-3638
992-3471
994-3500
996-2023
996-1930
996-3124
992-3866

995-0522

992-8054
996-5706
996-0675
995-6155
993-4911
996-6322
996-7940
992-6133
996-8840
994-6161
992-6487
996-1402
992-6132
996-0918
992-1133

994-6161 -

990-8758
992-8043
994-6161
953-5092
997-4026
996-8885
996-4547
954-255]
994-3538
996-2754
992-9253
996-4211
994-3553

DIVISION

DIRECTION

_MRD
IMU

LCT

EEA
BCL
ADAP
INE
JLOB
MITC
ESC
IFB
CMI
MRPC
SMO
TGP
BFL
TPL

' MPD
ABMP
MIT

- TPP

BFL
TPE
MPD
INE
INS
MPD
ABMR
T
BFE

MITC

1SS
TTS
ADL
- TTS
MRC
Uss

APSA

RBR
BFC
MFC
MINE
BCM
MIRM

“MFFI
PNR
™NO
MINE
URRP
MIRM
MINE
MIDC
MITC
ISEW
RWR
SMO
MPD
PP

ACBX "

- MFFG
MPD’

39

BUILDING
EDIFICE

Pearson
Pearson

‘Pearson

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre

", Pearson -

Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
P1 Vanier
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre
‘Pearson :

Pearson
Pearson

- Pearson

Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson

P! du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson -
Pearson

Met Life

P! du Centre -

Pearson
Pearson
P1 du Centre
Fontaine

P1 du Centre.

Pearson
Pearson

P1 Vanier

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre

ROOM
PIECE RESIDENCE
c3 825-0471
c7 231-2815
B3 225-6207
6 594-9361
c2 235-1709 .
03
A3 523-2961
c7 526-4422
10 733-0420
ca .

A8 741-1608
B4
B3 748-1408
B6
™
Bl 820-5585 .-
c5 830-1223
6 731-6931
D3
AN 820-6472
cs . 231-2179
Bl '
cs '

6 685-9424
A3 828-6286
A3 829-5971
6 224-9130
D3 235-2311
cs 523-0807
€2 ‘

AG 832-1889

A2 233-4638
c5 828-4815
D2
c5 595-3133
c3 . 237-3125
A8 . 744-6406
D4
A7 225-4378
c2 749-3474
0 568-4178
12 770-3340
c5 741-6837
A 568-5177 -
) 744-1610
A5
17 744-1119
12
A6
AG 781-8177

12 : 778-1874
14
10 : 741-4736
A2
A7 776-5147
B6 .824-321
6 770-9845
cs 238-3481
04 . 836-4030
21 613-487-2136



